
   
         

   

 

09.03.24 

23.03.24 

06.04.24 

25.05.24 

22.06.24 

06.07.24 

VERKEHRS 
ZEICHEN 

I VERKEHRS 

SPEZIELLE EVENTS: 

22.04. – 26.04.24   Erlebniswoche 

09.05 – 12.05.24    UFLA ‘Verkehrt‘ 

08.06.24                Hochzeit 

WER?  
Vom 2. Kindergarten bis zu der 1. Oberstufe 

WO?  
Stadthausplatz, 8600 Dü bendorf 

KONTAKT: 
Sabrina «Nala» 
076 441 92 45 

nala@js-duebi.ch 
www.js-duebi.ch 

ZEICHEN 

I 

 

Wegweiser 

Tankstelle 

SOS 

Spital 

Ampel 

Schneeketten 

PROGRAMM: 


